
                                                                     PART LIST 

 
1 Grill Guard 

2 Lower Bracket ( Driver and Passenger) 

2 Middle Bracket ( Drive and Passenger) 

2 Top Bracket (Drive and Passenger) 

4 7/16 x 1 ¼ Hex Head Bolt 

4 7/16 Hex Nyloc Nut 

8 7/16 Flat Washer 

4 5/16 x 1 Hex Head Bolt 

4 5/16 Flat Washer 

2 3/8 x 1 Button Head Bolt 

2 3/8 Hex Nyloc Nut 

2 3/8 Flat Washer 

4 M6 x 1.0 x 25 Hex Head Bolt 

4 M6 Flat Washer 

4 3/8-16x 4 ½ Hex Head Bolt 

4 3/8 Hex Nyloc Nut 

8 3/8 Flat Washer 

 
 


